9.45-10.25

10.25-10.45

10.45-12.25

11.45-12.25

12.25-1.25

1.30-2.10

2.20-3.50

3:50-4.00

ITENZ International Education Forum
Programme

Opening

Session 1 - PTE sector update
from Education New Zealand

Session 2 - The role of digital
credentials in global mobility

Session 3 - Insights from local
agents on international
recruitment.

Session 4 — Immigration NZ
update to agents and providers

Speed dating

Closure

Wayne Dyer, Giuliana Silveira, Jeremiah Allen Juric

Sahinde Pala - ENZ Acting Group GM - International
Marketing, Brand & Scholarships

Tea/coffee/networking

Moderator: Wayne Dyer; Anthony Mahana (HES, Australia),
Dolly Seow-Ganesan (NZQA) and Richard Smith (AlS)

Early Lunch and network

Moderator: Giuliana Silveira Arunima Dhingra (Aims Global
and NZAMI Board Director), Jay Aranas (Right Education),
Anelita Casquel (Viva Languages) and Anthony Xu (AGL)

Paul Millar - INZ Engagement Partner — International
Education

Agents and Providers

Wayne Dyer, Giuliana Silveira

When
19t March
9.30a.m. -4.00 p.m.

Where

New Zealand School of Food
and Wine,

L3, 104 Customs St West,
Viaduct, Auckland

Parking details
Contact Us » NZSFW



https://foodandwine.co.nz/contact-us/
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