

ITENZ International Education Forum Programme

When	What	Who
9.30	Opening	Wayne Dyer, Giuliana Silveira, Jeremiah Allen Juric
9.45-10.25	Session 1 - PTE sector update from Education New Zealand	Sahinde Pala - ENZ Acting Group GM - International Marketing, Brand & Scholarships
10.25-10.45		Tea/coffee/networking
10.45-12.25	Session 2 - The role of digital credentials in global mobility	Moderator: Wayne Dyer; Anthony Mahana (HES, Australia), Dolly Seow-Ganesan (NZQA) and Richard Smith (AIS)
11.45-12.25		Early Lunch and network
12.25-1.25	Session 3 - Insights from local agents on international recruitment.	Moderator: Giuliana Silveira Arunima Dhingra (Aims Global and NZAMI Board Director), Jay Aranas (Right Education), Anelita Casquel (Viva Languages) and Anthony Xu (AGL)
1.30-2.10	Session 4 – Immigration NZ update to agents and providers	Paul Millar - INZ Engagement Partner – International Education
2.20-3.50	Speed dating	Agents and Providers
3:50-4.00	Closure	Wayne Dyer, Giuliana Silveira

When

19th March 9.30 a.m. - 4.00 p.m.

Where

New Zealand School of Food and Wine, L3, 104 Customs St West, Viaduct, Auckland

Parking details

Contact Us » NZSFW

